
SI. No. 

All the students of B.A. / B.Sc. / B.Com. Semester III (Honours & 
General) (Under CBCS) are hereby informed that their marksheet of Semester 

I Examination 2024 will be distributed on 04.07.25 & 07.07.25 as per 
following scheduled. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

VIDYANAGAR COLLEGE 
SOUTH 24-PARGANAS 

NOTICE 

B. A. (Hons.) 
Class 

B.Sc. (Hons. & Gen.) 

B.A. (Gen.) 

B.Com. (Hons. & Gen.) 

Documents to be brought with : 

Date : 02.07.2025 

Date & Time 

04.07.25 (11.30 a.m. to 1.30 p.m.) 

04.07.25 (11.30 a.m. to 1.30 p.m.) 

04.07.25 (11.30 a.m. to 1.30 p.m.) 

07.07.25 (11.30 a.m. to 1.30 p.m.) 

1. Original Admit Card of Semester - II, Exam. 2024. 

(Dr. 
Principal 

Vidyanagar College 
Dr.S. PA ganvala 

Principal 
Vidyanagar College 
South 24 Pargnas 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

